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KISD SPRINT MEET 2024 - 9/28/2024

Results - KISD SPRINT MEET
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.11KELL

1) Collins, Avery 12 2) McWhorter, Ella 11

3) Garritson, Ellen 12 4) Schneider, Natalie 11

29.90 29.36 26.87 23.98

B2 1:53.48KELL

1) Backus, Lucy 12 2) Anderson, Ashlyn 10

3) Dowell, Lila 09 4) Corbin, Chloe 12

28.63 31.91 27.83 25.11

C3 2:02.04KELL

1) De Saram, Shavina 12 2) Sciarrillo, Toriana 10

3) Parker, Presley 11 4) Paulk, Gentry 10

31.26 33.11 30.66 27.01

A4 2:03.49KECE

1) Gyure, Katie G 12 2) Chryst, Morgan 12

3) Ho, Hannah V 12 4) Moxley, Lizzie 11

28.72 34.51 30.66 29.60

A5 2:05.79Abilene Wylie

1) Barton, Raley 11 2) Brigino, Maria 10

3) Delauney, Julia 11 4) Bankhead, Morgan 11

32.56 33.92 30.91 28.40

B6 2:15.19Abilene Wylie

1) Paasch, Arianna 9 2) Diehl, Summer 9

3) Islas, Roxane 12 4) Pacheco, Kanon 9

33.75 34.63 36.02 30.79

A7 2:18.42KEFR

1) Rydberg, Chelsie M 12 2) Li, Jinlin A 12

3) Cabrera, Gabby 10 4) KC, Janessa 10

35.42 39.00 33.38 30.62

C8 2:36.87Abilene Wylie

1) Wright, Morgan 11 2) Lance, Vivian 11

3) Olson, Lilyan 11 4) Nolet, Camille 9

38.18 41.99 44.61 32.09

B9 2:58.79KEFR

1) Young, Maycee 2) Hinkle, Chloe 10

3) Harvey, Kalyn 10 4) Contreras, Adisyn

43.87 51.21 1:23.71

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.88KELL

1) Williamson, Maximus 12 2) Huynh, Adam 11

3) Osio, Riccardo 12 4) Strickland, Cash 12

23.37 26.49 22.13 21.89

B2 1:41.37KELL

1) Cormack, Eason 12 2) Jin, Andrew 10

3) Kolody, Brendan 11 4) Wright, Simon 12

25.38 28.47 24.64 22.88

C3 1:43.02KELL

1) Patison, Colton 11 2) Alvarez Arteaga, Derek 11

3) Landry, Zavin 10 4) Roberts, Jacob 12

26.40 28.54 24.99 23.09

A4 1:48.14Abilene Wylie

1) Partin, JT 12 2) Messer, William 9

3) Duarte, Diego 10 4) Jackson, Benjamin 11

27.12 32.75 25.05 23.22

A5 1:53.82KECE

1) Martinez, Alan 11 2) Pham, Preston 10

3) Maynez, Oliver 10 4) Heron, Ben 12

30.85 31.84 26.16 24.97

A6 1:55.47KEFR

1) Atkinson, Liam S 12 2) Santos, Elijah J 08

3) Cisneros, Enoch E 12 4) Nguyen, Steven 12

26.94 34.18 26.01 28.34

B7 1:56.30Abilene Wylie

1) Hernandez, Braylon 11 2) Pacheco, Tiegan 12

3) Thompson, Laton 11 4) Heidema, Joshua 11

31.41 33.71 27.56 23.62

C8 2:02.02Abilene Wylie

1) Brown, Holden 10 2) Dougherty, Teagan 11

3) George, Clayton 11 4) Miller, Cameron 9

30.00 34.61 30.04 27.37

B9 2:04.96KECE

1) Edgson, Gavin 10 2) Nagwekar, Ruhan 09

3) Beverly, Haydrick 12 4) Bowen, Zane 11

33.23 34.67 31.42 25.64

A10 2:08.05NRHB

1) Benham, Philip 9 2) Josephson, Carter 10

3) Briley, Robert J 11 4) Westerman, Jacob 9

36.00 32.13 33.00 26.92

 
Event 3  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 111 24.39Schneider, Natalie

KELL 122 24.90Corbin, Chloe

KELL 123 24.95Collins, Avery

KELL 124 25.05Backus, Lucy

KELL 125 25.08Garritson, Ellen

KELL6 25.45Corbin, Sophia

KECE 127 25.92Gyure, Katie G

KELL 098 26.42Rabe, Paloma

NRHB 99 26.44McCutchen, Lila

KELL 0910 26.47Dowell, Lila

Abilene Wylie 1011 27.00Brigino, Maria

KELL 1012 27.01Hollaar, Claire

KELL 1013 27.48Anderson, Ashlyn

Abilene Wylie 1114 27.54Delauney, Julia

KECE 1215 27.58Chryst, Morgan

KELL 1016 27.80Paulk, Gentry

KELL 1017 27.98Sciarrillo, Toriana

KELL 1218 28.13De Saram, Shavina

Abilene Wylie 919 28.26Diehl, Summer

KECE 1120 28.52Moxley, Lizzie

KELL 0921 28.56Christman, Mikayla

KELL 0922 28.61McCloskey, Madelyn

Abilene Wylie 923 28.75Paasch, Arianna

KELL 1124 28.81Parker, Presley

Abilene Wylie 1125 29.05Bankhead, Morgan

KEFR 1226 29.55Li, Jinlin A

KEFR 1227 29.57Rydberg, Chelsie M

KEFR 1028 29.73Cabrera, Gabby

KECE 1229 29.93Pimper, Gaby

Abilene Wylie 930 29.96Pacheco, Kanon

Abilene Wylie 1131 30.54Barton, Raley

KECE 1032 30.60Duong, Lia
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 3  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 1033 30.64Padt, Olivia

KEFR 1034 30.78KC, Janessa

HACI 1235 30.92Blume, Angelica

KECE 1236 31.03Hanson, Hannah

KECE 1037 31.18Mujica, Paola

Abilene Wylie 1138 31.42Wright, Morgan

KECE 1039 31.49Holden, Evelyn

KECE 1240 31.77Summers, Ryann

KELL 1041 31.89Haley, Lyla

HACI 12*42 32.19Kuhlman, Kennedy

Abilene Wylie 9*42 32.19Nolet, Camille

Richland 1244 32.20Vidanagamage, Seyara

Abilene Wylie 945 33.75Rickert, Sarah

Abilene Wylie 1046 33.97LaFrance, Landry

Abilene Wylie 1147 34.36Lance, Vivian

Abilene Wylie 948 34.86Dauzat, Elizabeth

KECE 0949 34.99Keck, Skylar

Abilene Wylie 1150 35.12Olson, Lilyan

KEFR51 35.38Contreras, Adisyn

KECE 1052 35.64Anderson, Madison

KEFR 1053 36.28Harvey, Kalyn

KECE 1154 37.44Bloom, Macy

Richland 1155 37.90Flores, Alejandra

KECE 1156 39.48Del Valle, Cat

KECE 0957 39.85Wilson, Taylor

KEFR 1058 42.54Hinkle, Chloe

KECE 0959 42.66Sanchez, Isabella

Abilene Wylie 1160 44.03Silva, Caitlyn

KEFR61 45.06Clark, Corbyn

KEFR62 45.70Young, Maycee

Richland 1063 47.18Singh, Ria

KEFR64 47.91Hani, Jonair

HACI 965 54.29Barber, Blair

KECE 10--- NSKashyap, Aashi

KECE 11--- NSDimyan, Julie

NRHB 9--- NSBurke, Ava

KELL 09--- NSPowell, Aubrey

NRHB 10--- NSSoto, Sophia

KELL 10--- NSReynolds, Brenna

KELL 10--- NSWollin, Zoe

KECE 12--- NSHo, Hannah V

KECE 11--- NSBritten, Emma

Abilene Wylie 9--- NSKuck, Arabella

Richland 10--- NSMolina, Nicole

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 12*1 20.53Williamson, Maximus

KELL 12*1 20.53Roberts, Jacob

KELL 12*3 22.42Strickland, Cash

KELL 11*3 22.42Patison, Colton

KELL 12*5 22.46Wright, Simon

Abilene Wylie 11*5 22.46Jackson, Benjamin

KELL 10*7 22.56Jin, Andrew

KECE 10*7 22.56Pham, Preston

KELL 09*9 22.81Langelier, Ty

Abilene Wylie 10*9 22.81Duarte, Diego

KEFR 12*11 22.82Atkinson, Liam S

KECE 11*11 22.82Martinez, Alan

KELL 11*13 22.83Huynh, Adam

Abilene Wylie 11*13 22.83Heidema, Joshua

KELL 1215 23.00Vallero, Benjamin

KELL 1016 23.07Dao, Braeden

Abilene Wylie 1117 23.43Dougherty, Teagan

KELL 1118 23.74Alvarez Arteaga, Derek

KECE 1119 24.11Bowen, Zane

Abilene Wylie 1120 24.43Thompson, Laton

KECE 1021 24.63Maynez, Oliver

KEFR 1222 24.65Cisneros, Enoch E

KELL 0923 24.66Herbig, Brevon

KECE 12*24 24.77Heron, Ben

KELL 11*24 24.77Fancher, Landon

KECE 1026 24.79Wright, Cameron

KELL 0927 25.26Green, Gavin

KELL 1128 25.38Tatari, Tyler

Abilene Wylie 1129 25.54Hernandez, Braylon

Abilene Wylie 930 25.60Messer, William

KELL 0931 25.74Nguyen, Brian

Abilene Wylie 1232 26.03Partin, JT

NRHB 1133 26.11Briley, Robert J

KELL 1134 26.16Foster, Gavin

KECE 1035 26.23Edgson, Gavin

Abilene Wylie 1236 26.48Pacheco, Tiegan

KELL 1037 26.64Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay

KECE 0938 26.72Nagwekar, Ruhan

Abilene Wylie 1139 26.75George, Clayton

HACI 1040 26.83Sullivan, Jaxson

Abilene Wylie 941 26.85Miller, Cameron

KEFR 0842 27.00Santos, Elijah J

KECE 0943 27.79Tran, Aiden

NRHB 1044 27.87Josephson, Carter

Abilene Wylie 1045 27.91Rumsey, Ryker

Abilene Wylie 1046 27.96Brown, Holden

NRHB 947 28.02McCulley, Joseph

NRHB 948 28.04Benham, Philip

Abilene Wylie 949 28.08Garcia, Adam

Abilene Wylie 1150 28.31McKinnon, Beau

Abilene Wylie 1051 28.33Stephenson, Collin

KECE 1252 28.46Gonda, Tobin

KEFR 1053 28.50De Jesus, Josh

Abilene Wylie 1254 28.60Chacon, Dax

KECE 1255 28.76Beverly, Haydrick

KEFR 1256 28.82Nguyen, Steven

Abilene Wylie 1057 29.19Mills, Wesley

KELL58 29.31Castiblanco, Tomas

Richland 1059 29.39Martinez, Anderson

Richland 960 30.06Mellett, Alec

Abilene Wylie 1161 30.34Smith, Henry

NRHB 962 30.53Westerman, Jacob

HACI 1163 30.64Guzman Diaz, Emiliano

KELL 0964 30.92Albert, Juan

NRHB 1065 31.36Shillig, Malachi

KECE 1266 31.56Bouarbi, Ali

Abilene Wylie 967 33.63Bowers, Jaiden
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(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HACI 1168 34.10Figueroa, Edwin

KECE 1269 34.23Gonda, Jonah

KECE 0970 34.67Pham, Kane

Richland 1271 35.75Reyes, Jonah

KECE 0972 39.41Russo, Cameron

Richland 1173 39.79Plata, Armando

KEFR74 1:00.58Fisher, Jaylin

KEFR--- DQGonzalez Montoya, Ariel

KELL 09--- NSFancher, Brody

KECE 10--- NSPetruso, Frank

 
Event 5  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 111 26.12McWhorter, Ella

KELL 122 26.19Garritson, Ellen

KELL 123 27.20Collins, Avery

KELL 114 27.21Schneider, Natalie

NRHB 95 27.79McCutchen, Lila

KELL6 27.94Corbin, Sophia

KELL 097 28.14Dowell, Lila

KELL 128 28.29Backus, Lucy

KELL 099 28.72Rabe, Paloma

Abilene Wylie 1010 29.99Brigino, Maria

KECE 1211 30.52Chryst, Morgan

KELL 1012 30.57Anderson, Ashlyn

KELL 1013 30.73Sciarrillo, Toriana

KELL 1014 30.76Hollaar, Claire

Abilene Wylie 1115 30.97Delauney, Julia

KECE 1116 31.56Moxley, Lizzie

KELL 0917 32.15Christman, Mikayla

KELL 1118 32.54Parker, Presley

KELL 1019 33.21Sheikh, Amirah

KEFR 1020 33.23Cabrera, Gabby

Abilene Wylie 921 33.98Paasch, Arianna

KECE 1022 34.06Duong, Lia

KEFR 1223 34.50Li, Jinlin A

KEFR 1224 34.89Rydberg, Chelsie M

Abilene Wylie 925 35.13Pacheco, Kanon

KECE 1226 35.22Summers, Ryann

Abilene Wylie 1127 35.87Barton, Raley

KECE 1028 36.12Holden, Evelyn

KECE 1029 36.94Mujica, Paola

Abilene Wylie 1230 37.24Islas, Roxane

KELL 1031 37.74Padt, Olivia

HACI 1232 37.78Kuhlman, Kennedy

KEFR 1033 39.92KC, Janessa

HACI 1234 41.05Blume, Angelica

Richland 1235 42.25Vidanagamage, Seyara

Abilene Wylie 1136 43.40Olson, Lilyan

KECE 1137 45.91Bloom, Macy

KECE 1138 49.10Del Valle, Cat

KEFR 1039 52.09Hinkle, Chloe

KEFR--- DQContreras, Adisyn

KECE 12--- DQGyure, Katie G

KECE 09--- DQWilson, Taylor

HACI 9--- NSBarber, Blair

KECE 10--- NSKashyap, Aashi

KECE 09--- NSKeck, Skylar

KELL 10--- NSWollin, Zoe

KECE 12--- NSPimper, Gaby

KELL 09--- NSPowell, Aubrey

KELL 10--- NSReynolds, Brenna

KECE 10--- NSAnderson, Madison

KECE 12--- NSHo, Hannah V

 
Event 6  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 21.94Williamson, Maximus

KELL 122 22.54Osio, Riccardo

KELL 103 24.69Jin, Andrew

KELL 124 24.95Cormack, Eason

KELL 125 25.01Strickland, Cash

KELL 116 25.04Kolody, Brendan

KELL 127 25.37Roberts, Jacob

KELL 118 25.52Patison, Colton

Abilene Wylie 109 25.72Duarte, Diego

KELL 1010 25.93Landry, Zavin

KEFR 1211 26.49Atkinson, Liam S

KECE 1012 26.52Pham, Preston

KELL 1113 26.56Fancher, Landon

KECE 1214 26.86Heron, Ben

KEFR 1215 26.96Cisneros, Enoch E

KECE 1016 27.14Maynez, Oliver

Abilene Wylie 1117 27.54Jackson, Benjamin

Abilene Wylie 1118 27.79Heidema, Joshua

Abilene Wylie 1119 27.83Thompson, Laton

KELL 0920 28.16Green, Gavin

KELL 0921 28.22Herbig, Brevon

KELL 1022 28.51Dao, Braeden

Abilene Wylie 1223 28.61Partin, JT

KELL 1124 28.70Tatari, Tyler

Abilene Wylie 1125 28.73Hernandez, Braylon

Abilene Wylie 1226 29.16Pacheco, Tiegan

Abilene Wylie 1027 29.21Brown, Holden

KECE 1128 29.27Martinez, Alan

KELL 1129 29.60Foster, Gavin

Abilene Wylie 930 29.62Messer, William

KELL 1231 29.81Vallero, Benjamin

Abilene Wylie 1132 29.91George, Clayton

Abilene Wylie 1133 30.05Dougherty, Teagan

KECE 10*34 30.83Edgson, Gavin

NRHB 10*34 30.83Josephson, Carter

KECE 0936 30.99Nagwekar, Ruhan

KECE 1137 31.05Bowen, Zane

NRHB 938 32.29Benham, Philip

KEFR 0839 32.58Santos, Elijah J

KECE 1240 32.96Gonda, Tobin

KEFR 1041 32.99De Jesus, Josh

KECE 0942 33.40Tran, Aiden

NRHB 943 33.72McCulley, Joseph

KEFR 1244 34.22Nguyen, Steven

HACI 1045 34.43Sullivan, Jaxson

NRHB 1146 34.80Briley, Robert J

Abilene Wylie 1047 35.16Stephenson, Collin
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 6  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HACI 1148 36.38Guzman Diaz, Emiliano

Richland 949 37.19Mellett, Alec

Richland 1050 37.55Martinez, Anderson

Abilene Wylie 1051 37.70Mills, Wesley

KELL 1152 38.49Huynh, Adam

HACI 1153 52.00Figueroa, Edwin

KECE 09--- DQPham, Kane

KEFR--- DQGonzalez Montoya, Ariel

KECE 12--- DQBouarbi, Ali

Abilene Wylie 9--- DQMiller, Cameron

NRHB 9--- DQWesterman, Jacob

KECE 10--- DQWright, Cameron

KECE 12--- DQBeverly, Haydrick

KELL--- NSCastiblanco, Tomas

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KECE 091 44.40Wilson, Taylor

Abilene Wylie 112 47.35Silva, Caitlyn

KELL 113 54.63Schneider, Natalie

26.32 28.31

KELL 124 55.63Corbin, Chloe

26.74 28.89

KELL5 56.54Corbin, Sophia

27.27 29.27

KELL 096 57.72Dowell, Lila

28.26 29.46

KEFR7 58.10Hani, Jonair

KELL 108 59.27Hollaar, Claire

28.75 30.52

KELL 129 1:01.56De Saram, Shavina

29.54 32.02

KELL 1010 1:01.67Anderson, Ashlyn

30.15 31.52

KELL 1011 1:01.77Paulk, Gentry

29.53 32.24

Abilene Wylie 1112 1:02.20Delauney, Julia

30.10 32.10

KELL 1113 1:02.35Parker, Presley

30.32 32.03

Abilene Wylie 1014 1:02.42Brigino, Maria

29.70 32.72

KELL 1015 1:02.46Sciarrillo, Toriana

30.42 32.04

Abilene Wylie 916 1:02.97Diehl, Summer

29.73 33.24

KELL 0917 1:03.11McCloskey, Madelyn

30.20 32.91

KELL 0918 1:03.65Christman, Mikayla

30.71 32.94

Abilene Wylie 1119 1:04.25Bankhead, Morgan

31.44 32.81

KEFR 1220 1:06.27Rydberg, Chelsie M

31.13 35.14

KECE 1021 1:07.96Duong, Lia

32.69 35.27

KELL 1022 1:08.36Padt, Olivia

32.73 35.63

KEFR 1023 1:08.38Cabrera, Gabby

33.10 35.28

KEFR 1224 1:09.40Li, Jinlin A

32.73 36.67

KECE 1025 1:09.70Mujica, Paola

34.35 35.35

KELL 1026 1:10.43Haley, Lyla

33.18 37.25

KECE 1027 1:10.46Holden, Evelyn

34.03 36.43

HACI 1228 1:10.78Kuhlman, Kennedy

34.73 36.05

KECE 12*29 1:11.40Summers, Ryann

34.26 37.14

KEFR 10*29 1:11.40KC, Janessa

32.46 38.94

Abilene Wylie 1131 1:11.41Wright, Morgan

33.37 38.04

KELL 1032 1:12.17Sheikh, Amirah

33.53 38.64

HACI 1233 1:12.41Blume, Angelica

35.10 37.31

Abilene Wylie 934 1:12.49Nolet, Camille

34.02 38.47

Abilene Wylie 935 1:15.69Rickert, Sarah

36.33 39.36

Abilene Wylie 1136 1:16.04Lance, Vivian

KECE 1037 1:17.29Anderson, Madison

37.78 39.51

KECE 0938 1:18.28Keck, Skylar

37.08 41.20

Abilene Wylie 1039 1:18.99LaFrance, Landry

39.21 39.78

KEFR40 1:21.39Young, Maycee

39.02 42.37

KEFR41 1:21.73Contreras, Adisyn

37.10 44.63

KEFR 1042 1:25.00Harvey, Kalyn

41.49 43.51

KECE 1143 1:27.52Bloom, Macy

41.83 45.69

Richland 1144 1:27.94Flores, Alejandra

39.29 48.65

KECE 1145 1:28.40Del Valle, Cat

43.26 45.14

KECE 0946 1:37.45Sanchez, Isabella

46.73 50.72

KECE 1047 1:39.94Kashyap, Aashi

43.60 56.34

KEFR48 1:51.20Clark, Corbyn

49.86 1:01.34

Richland 10--- 55.24Singh, Ria

KEFR 10--- NSHinkle, Chloe

KECE 11--- NSDimyan, Julie

KECE 12--- NSPimper, Gaby

KECE 12--- NSChryst, Morgan
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KECE 12--- NSHanson, Hannah

KELL 10--- NSReynolds, Brenna

KECE 11--- NSMoxley, Lizzie

KECE 12--- NSGyure, Katie G

Richland 10--- NSMolina, Nicole

Abilene Wylie 12--- NSIslas, Roxane

NRHB 9--- NSMcCutchen, Lila

KECE 12--- NSHo, Hannah V

KELL 10--- NSWollin, Zoe

 
Event 8  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 43.93Williamson, Maximus

21.09 22.84

KELL 122 47.12Osio, Riccardo

22.62 24.50

KELL 123 48.03Wright, Simon

23.50 24.53

KELL 104 48.52Jin, Andrew

23.54 24.98

KELL 125 49.72Strickland, Cash

23.84 25.88

KELL 116 50.12Patison, Colton

24.30 25.82

KEFR 127 52.00Atkinson, Liam S

24.67 27.33

KELL 128 52.13Roberts, Jacob

25.15 26.98

Abilene Wylie 119 53.01Heidema, Joshua

25.49 27.52

KELL 1010 53.14Landry, Zavin

25.31 27.83

Abilene Wylie 1011 53.18Duarte, Diego

25.04 28.14

KELL 0912 53.34Langelier, Ty

25.77 27.57

KECE 1213 54.05Heron, Ben

25.31 28.74

Abilene Wylie 1114 54.10Thompson, Laton

26.17 27.93

KELL 1015 54.45Dao, Braeden

26.35 28.10

KELL 1116 54.49Huynh, Adam

26.52 27.97

Abilene Wylie 1117 54.86Dougherty, Teagan

26.10 28.76

KECE 1018 55.29Pham, Preston

26.40 28.89

KELL 0919 56.16Nguyen, Brian

26.89 29.27

KECE 1020 56.32Maynez, Oliver

27.02 29.30

KELL 1121 56.54Alvarez Arteaga, Derek

27.32 29.22

KECE 1122 56.93Martinez, Alan

27.15 29.78

KELL 0923 57.01Green, Gavin

27.30 29.71

KELL 0924 57.21Herbig, Brevon

27.78 29.43

Abilene Wylie 925 57.39Messer, William

27.57 29.82

Abilene Wylie 1126 57.68Hernandez, Braylon

27.00 30.68

KEFR 1227 57.79Cisneros, Enoch E

27.99 29.80

KELL 1128 57.90Foster, Gavin

27.34 30.56

Abilene Wylie 1229 58.28Pacheco, Tiegan

27.58 30.70

KECE 0930 58.63Nagwekar, Ruhan

28.10 30.53

Abilene Wylie 1131 58.91George, Clayton

28.45 30.46

KECE 1132 59.17Bowen, Zane

28.50 30.67

KECE 1033 59.34Edgson, Gavin

28.13 31.21

KECE 1034 1:00.39Wright, Cameron

29.31 31.08

KELL 1135 1:00.67Tatari, Tyler

28.38 32.29

KECE 0936 1:00.79Tran, Aiden

28.25 32.54

KEFR 0837 1:01.18Santos, Elijah J

29.83 31.35

HACI 1038 1:01.39Sullivan, Jaxson

29.38 32.01

NRHB 1139 1:02.13Briley, Robert J

29.71 32.42

Abilene Wylie 1040 1:02.51Rumsey, Ryker

29.57 32.94

KECE 1241 1:02.59Gonda, Tobin

29.63 32.96

Abilene Wylie 942 1:03.31Miller, Cameron

29.99 33.32

NRHB 943 1:03.35McCulley, Joseph

30.03 33.32

KELL 1044 1:03.42Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay

29.27 34.15

Abilene Wylie 945 1:03.67Garcia, Adam

29.92 33.75

Abilene Wylie 1146 1:04.07McKinnon, Beau

NRHB 947 1:04.60Benham, Philip

30.56 34.04

KECE 1248 1:05.14Beverly, Haydrick

31.27 33.87

Richland 1049 1:06.73Martinez, Anderson

31.82 34.91

KEFR 1050 1:06.89De Jesus, Josh

32.50 34.39

KEFR 1251 1:07.09Nguyen, Steven

30.81 36.28
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 8  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Abilene Wylie 1052 1:07.58Stephenson, Collin

31.77 35.81

Abilene Wylie 1153 1:07.87Smith, Henry

32.77 35.10

NRHB 1054 1:09.15Josephson, Carter

31.32 37.83

Abilene Wylie 1255 1:10.23Chacon, Dax

31.14 39.09

Richland 956 1:10.43Mellett, Alec

32.99 37.44

KELL 0957 1:12.94Albert, Juan

34.83 38.11

HACI 1158 1:13.39Guzman Diaz, Emiliano

34.90 38.49

NRHB 959 1:16.19Westerman, Jacob

35.37 40.82

KECE 1260 1:19.59Bouarbi, Ali

37.33 42.26

Abilene Wylie 961 1:20.96Bowers, Jaiden

36.18 44.78

Richland 1262 1:24.04Reyes, Jonah

41.27 42.77

KEFR63 1:24.68Gonzalez Montoya, Ariel

39.26 45.42

HACI 1164 1:24.73Figueroa, Edwin

36.59 48.14

KECE 0965 1:25.83Pham, Kane

39.63 46.20

 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 27.95Garritson, Ellen

KELL 112 28.39McWhorter, Ella

NRHB 93 28.42McCutchen, Lila

KELL 124 28.60Collins, Avery

KELL 115 28.84Schneider, Natalie

KELL 096 29.11Dowell, Lila

KELL 127 29.42Backus, Lucy

KECE 128 30.36Gyure, Katie G

KELL 099 30.48Rabe, Paloma

KELL10 31.16Corbin, Sophia

KELL 1211 31.55De Saram, Shavina

KECE 1212 31.76Chryst, Morgan

KELL 1013 32.77Sciarrillo, Toriana

KELL 1014 32.81Hollaar, Claire

Abilene Wylie 1115 32.94Barton, Raley

Abilene Wylie 916 33.22Paasch, Arianna

KELL 0917 33.25McCloskey, Madelyn

Abilene Wylie 1118 34.09Delauney, Julia

KELL 0919 34.94Christman, Mikayla

Abilene Wylie 1120 35.75Bankhead, Morgan

KECE 1121 36.15Moxley, Lizzie

KECE 1222 36.35Hanson, Hannah

KEFR 1023 37.01Cabrera, Gabby

KECE 1024 37.10Duong, Lia

Abilene Wylie 925 37.48Pacheco, Kanon

KELL 1126 37.63Parker, Presley

KELL 1027 37.66Sheikh, Amirah

KECE 1028 38.12Holden, Evelyn

Abilene Wylie 929 38.52Nolet, Camille

HACI 1230 39.08Blume, Angelica

Richland 1231 39.88Vidanagamage, Seyara

HACI 1232 40.50Kuhlman, Kennedy

KECE 1033 42.47Anderson, Madison

Abilene Wylie 934 42.55Dauzat, Elizabeth

KECE 1235 43.93Summers, Ryann

KECE 1136 44.07Bloom, Macy

KECE 0937 44.25Keck, Skylar

KEFR38 44.28Young, Maycee

Abilene Wylie 1139 44.57Olson, Lilyan

KEFR40 47.77Contreras, Adisyn

KEFR 1041 47.93Harvey, Kalyn

KECE 1142 50.06Del Valle, Cat

NRHB 943 50.87Burke, Ava

HACI 944 52.22Barber, Blair

KECE 1045 56.61Kashyap, Aashi

KEFR46 1:09.05Hani, Jonair

KECE 09--- DQSanchez, Isabella

KECE 09--- DQWilson, Taylor

KEFR--- DQClark, Corbyn

KELL 10--- NSReynolds, Brenna

KELL 09--- NSPowell, Aubrey

KECE 12--- NSPimper, Gaby

KECE 12--- NSHo, Hannah V

NRHB 10--- NSSoto, Sophia

 
Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 23.03Williamson, Maximus

KELL 122 24.52Osio, Riccardo

KELL 123 25.61Wright, Simon

KELL 124 26.07Strickland, Cash

KELL 125 26.19Cormack, Eason

Abilene Wylie 106 26.76Duarte, Diego

Abilene Wylie 127 27.08Partin, JT

KEFR 128 27.27Atkinson, Liam S

KELL 119 27.59Huynh, Adam

KELL 1010 27.97Dao, Braeden

Abilene Wylie 1111 28.10Jackson, Benjamin

KELL 1112 28.15Kolody, Brendan

KELL 1113 29.43Fancher, Landon

KECE 1214 29.80Heron, Ben

Abilene Wylie 1115 30.37Heidema, Joshua

Abilene Wylie 1116 30.52Thompson, Laton

Abilene Wylie 1117 30.95Hernandez, Braylon

KECE 1018 30.96Pham, Preston

Abilene Wylie 1119 31.14George, Clayton

KELL 0920 31.47Green, Gavin

KELL 0921 31.53Herbig, Brevon

Abilene Wylie 1022 31.74Brown, Holden

KECE 1123 31.79Martinez, Alan

KECE 1024 32.26Edgson, Gavin

KEFR 1225 32.54Cisneros, Enoch E

Abilene Wylie 926 33.03Garcia, Adam
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KECE 0927 33.24Nagwekar, Ruhan

KECE 1028 33.63Wright, Cameron

Abilene Wylie 1229 33.70Pacheco, Tiegan

KECE 1130 34.07Bowen, Zane

Abilene Wylie 931 34.37Messer, William

Abilene Wylie 1132 35.22McKinnon, Beau

KEFR 0833 35.23Santos, Elijah J

Richland 1034 35.55Martinez, Anderson

Abilene Wylie 1035 36.04Mills, Wesley

KECE 1236 36.28Gonda, Tobin

HACI 1037 36.40Sullivan, Jaxson

KEFR 1238 36.74Nguyen, Steven

NRHB 939 37.15Benham, Philip

NRHB 940 37.62McCulley, Joseph

HACI 1141 40.86Guzman Diaz, Emiliano

NRHB 1142 44.06Briley, Robert J

NRHB 943 46.53Westerman, Jacob

KECE 1244 48.23Bouarbi, Ali

KECE 0945 48.86Pham, Kane

KECE 1246 50.00Gonda, Jonah

HACI 1147 1:02.87Figueroa, Edwin

KECE 09--- DQTran, Aiden

NRHB 10--- DQJosephson, Carter

KECE 12--- DQBeverly, Haydrick

KECE 10--- DQMaynez, Oliver

KECE 09--- NSRusso, Cameron

KELL 09--- NSFancher, Brody

 
Event 11  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Abilene Wylie 101 33.87Brigino, Maria

KECE 122 34.34Chryst, Morgan

KELL 103 34.77Sciarrillo, Toriana

Abilene Wylie 94 34.94Diehl, Summer

KELL5 35.09Corbin, Sophia

KELL 106 36.33Paulk, Gentry

KELL 097 37.42Christman, Mikayla

Abilene Wylie 128 38.21Islas, Roxane

KECE 119 38.47Moxley, Lizzie

KEFR 12*10 39.45Li, Jinlin A

Abilene Wylie 9*10 39.45Pacheco, Kanon

KELL 1212 40.64Corbin, Chloe

KEFR 1213 40.75Rydberg, Chelsie M

KELL 1014 40.76Anderson, Ashlyn

KECE 1015 40.98Duong, Lia

KELL 1116 41.71Parker, Presley

KELL 1217 41.97Garritson, Ellen

KECE 1018 42.01Holden, Evelyn

KELL 1119 42.32McWhorter, Ella

KELL 1220 43.14Collins, Avery

Abilene Wylie 1121 43.23Wright, Morgan

Abilene Wylie 1122 43.64Lance, Vivian

KELL 1023 44.18Haley, Lyla

KEFR 1024 44.55KC, Janessa

Abilene Wylie 1025 45.30LaFrance, Landry

Richland 1226 45.99Vidanagamage, Seyara

KECE 1227 47.19Summers, Ryann

Abilene Wylie 928 47.63Rickert, Sarah

KECE 1029 48.72Anderson, Madison

HACI 1230 48.77Blume, Angelica

HACI 1231 50.17Kuhlman, Kennedy

KECE 0932 52.73Keck, Skylar

KEFR 1033 54.82Hinkle, Chloe

KECE 1134 56.76Bloom, Macy

KECE 1135 58.64Del Valle, Cat

KEFR 1036 58.84Harvey, Kalyn

Abilene Wylie 1137 1:01.01Silva, Caitlyn

KECE 0938 1:05.16Wilson, Taylor

KEFR--- DQYoung, Maycee

Abilene Wylie 9--- DQDauzat, Elizabeth

NRHB 9--- DQMcCutchen, Lila

KECE 10--- NSKashyap, Aashi

KECE 10--- NSMujica, Paola

KECE 12--- NSGyure, Katie G

KELL 10--- NSReynolds, Brenna

KECE 11--- NSBritten, Emma

KECE 12--- NSHo, Hannah V

 
Event 12  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 26.37Williamson, Maximus

KELL 112 29.30Kolody, Brendan

KELL 113 29.51Alvarez Arteaga, Derek

KELL 104 29.57Landry, Zavin

KELL 125 29.70Cormack, Eason

Abilene Wylie 106 30.39Duarte, Diego

KELL 107 32.24Dao, Braeden

Abilene Wylie 128 32.51Partin, JT

KEFR 129 32.78Cisneros, Enoch E

KECE 1010 32.99Pham, Preston

KELL 0911 33.39Langelier, Ty

KECE 1212 33.43Heron, Ben

KELL 0913 33.50Green, Gavin

Abilene Wylie 914 33.56Messer, William

NRHB 1015 33.77Josephson, Carter

KELL 0916 34.36Nguyen, Brian

Abilene Wylie 11*17 34.66Thompson, Laton

Abilene Wylie 11*17 34.66Heidema, Joshua

Abilene Wylie 1219 34.76Pacheco, Tiegan

Abilene Wylie 1120 34.95Dougherty, Teagan

KECE 1021 35.38Maynez, Oliver

KELL 1222 35.45Vallero, Benjamin

Abilene Wylie 1023 35.64Rumsey, Ryker

KELL 1024 35.69Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay

KECE 1125 35.71Martinez, Alan

Abilene Wylie 926 35.75Miller, Cameron

KEFR 0827 35.98Santos, Elijah J

KECE 1228 36.45Gonda, Tobin

KECE 0929 36.53Nagwekar, Ruhan

KECE 0930 36.68Tran, Aiden

Abilene Wylie 1031 36.81Mills, Wesley

Abilene Wylie 932 37.29Garcia, Adam

Abilene Wylie 1133 37.62Jackson, Benjamin

NRHB 934 38.17Benham, Philip
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 12  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Abilene Wylie 1035 39.66Stephenson, Collin

KECE 1136 39.84Bowen, Zane

KEFR 1037 40.30De Jesus, Josh

KELL38 40.46Castiblanco, Tomas

KECE 1039 41.81Wright, Cameron

KECE 1240 42.09Beverly, Haydrick

Richland 941 42.51Mellett, Alec

KECE 1042 42.77Edgson, Gavin

KELL 0943 45.90Albert, Juan

Richland 1044 50.57Martinez, Anderson

KECE 0945 51.82Pham, Kane

KECE 12--- DQBouarbi, Ali

HACI 10--- DQSullivan, Jaxson

HACI 11--- DQFigueroa, Edwin

HACI 11--- DQGuzman Diaz, Emiliano

KELL 12--- NSStrickland, Cash

KELL 09--- NSFancher, Brody

 
Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.75KELL

1) Corbin, Chloe 12 2) Hollaar, Claire 10

3) Rabe, Paloma 09 4) Dowell, Lila 09

25.73 26.75 26.93 27.34

B2 1:51.94KELL

1) McCloskey, Madelyn 09 2) Christman, Mikayla 09

3) De Saram, Shavina 12 4) Anderson, Ashlyn 10

28.58 28.99 27.40 26.97

A3 1:53.19Abilene Wylie

1) Brigino, Maria 10 2) Diehl, Summer 9

3) Bankhead, Morgan 11 4) Delauney, Julia 11

27.69 29.06 29.05 27.39

A4 2:02.59KEFR

1) Rydberg, Chelsie M 12 2) KC, Janessa 10

3) Cabrera, Gabby 10 4) Li, Jinlin A 12

30.35 31.54 30.79 29.91

C5 2:02.94KELL

1) Parker, Presley 11 2) Paulk, Gentry 10

3) Sheikh, Amirah 10 4) Haley, Lyla 10

29.34 30.92 30.93 31.75

B6 2:04.47Abilene Wylie

1) Paasch, Arianna 9 2) Islas, Roxane 12

3) Pacheco, Kanon 9 4) Barton, Raley 11

29.81 32.48 41.04 21.14

C7 2:13.31Abilene Wylie

1) Lance, Vivian 11 2) Rickert, Sarah 9

3) Wright, Morgan 11 4) Nolet, Camille 9

35.18 34.27 32.52 31.34

B8 2:47.46KEFR

1) Contreras, Adisyn 2) Hani, Jonair

3) Hinkle, Chloe 10 4) Clark, Corbyn

34.98 42.07 37.86 52.55

A--- NSKECE

1) Britten, Emma 11 2) Hanson, Hannah 12

3) Duong, Lia 10 4) Pimper, Gaby 12

B--- NSRichland

1) Vidanagamage, Seyara 12 2) Singh, Ria 10

3) Flores, Alejandra 11 4) Molina, Nicole 10

B--- NSKECE

1) Mujica, Paola 10 2) Summers, Ryann 12

3) Anderson, Madison 10 4) Holden, Evelyn 10

 
Event 14  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.93Abilene Wylie

1) Jackson, Benjamin 11 2) Heidema, Joshua 11

3) Thompson, Laton 11 4) Duarte, Diego 10

23.82 24.48 24.85 23.78

C2 1:39.76KELL

1) Dao, Braeden 10 2) Vallero, Benjamin 12

3) Landry, Zavin 10 4) Nguyen, Brian 09

25.43 25.21 25.29 23.83

B3 1:41.53KELL

1) Foster, Gavin 11 2) Tatari, Tyler 11

3) Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay 10 4) Langelier, Ty 09

26.19 24.83 26.58 23.93

B4 1:42.54Abilene Wylie

1) Dougherty, Teagan 11 2) George, Clayton 11

3) Hernandez, Braylon 11 4) Partin, JT 12

25.08 27.14 25.22 25.10

A5 1:44.02KECE

1) Bowen, Zane 11 2) Edgson, Gavin 10

3) Nagwekar, Ruhan 09 4) Wright, Cameron 10

26.27 26.95 25.88 24.92

A6 1:44.06KELL

1) Castiblanco, Tomas 2) Herbig, Brevon 09

3) Fancher, Landon 11 4) Green, Gavin 09

32.05 23.14 24.16 24.71

A7 1:47.13KEFR

1) Cisneros, Enoch E 12 2) De Jesus, Josh 10

3) Nguyen, Steven 12 4) Atkinson, Liam S 12

27.04 29.68 27.76 22.65

C8 1:47.57Abilene Wylie

1) Brown, Holden 10 2) Miller, Cameron 9

3) Messer, William 9 4) Pacheco, Tiegan 12

28.34 27.73 25.34 26.16

B9 1:59.73KECE

1) Gonda, Jonah 12 2) Gonda, Tobin 12

3) Beverly, Haydrick 12 4) Tran, Aiden 09

36.44 26.96 29.27 27.06

B10 2:17.62Richland

1) Mellett, Alec 9 2) Plata, Armando 11

3) Reyes, Jonah 12 4) Martinez, Anderson 10

1:11.27 35.88 30.47

A11 2:25.91NRHB

1) Josephson, Carter 10 2) Westerman, Jacob 9

3) Benham, Philip 9 4) Briley, Robert J 11

58.66 28.85 27.86 30.54

B--- NSKEFR

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 14
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Combined Team Scores)
1. Keller High School 1504.5

2. Abilene Wylie High School 538.5

3. Keller Central High School 252

4. Keller Fossil Ridge HS 212

5. Birdville High School Hawks 67

6. Richland High School 14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Keller High School 737

2. Abilene Wylie High School 257.5

3. Keller Fossil Ridge HS 116.5

4. Keller Central High School 115

5. Birdville High School Hawks 39

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Keller High School 767.5

2. Abilene Wylie High School 281

3. Keller Central High School 137

4. Keller Fossil Ridge HS 95.5

5. Birdville High School Hawks 28

6. Richland High School 14


